Telephone (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

June 23, 1993

Siete 0il & Gas Corporation
PO Box 2523
Roswell, NM 88202

RE:

Gentlemen:
The following is a Deviation

DEPTH

357!
1185"
1687’
2286"
2684"'
3200"
3704"
4141°
4750

Very truly yours,

Vice President
STATE OF NEW MEXICO §
COUNTY OF EDDY §

The foregoing was acknowledge
is 23rd day of June, 199

D E

P.0.BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECRIVED

AUG - 4 1993
.

Bilian 2 ‘%-'K‘

Seis
Parkway Delaware Unit #56%
2635' FSL & 2640' FEL
Sec. 35, T19S, R29E
Eddy County, New Mexico

Survey for the above captioned well.

DEVIATION

1 1/4-°
20
3/4°
1/4°
1 3/4-°
1/2°
3/4°
3/4°
3/4°

=

o OFFICIAL SEAL
3. ALY REGINIA L GARNER

MOTARY PUBLIC - NEW MEXICO
MOTARY BOND FILED WiTH SECRETARY Of STATE

b d

d before

‘ Q\I\gTARY PUBLICU

My Commission Expires {-30-9¢




