Telephone (505) 748-2205



L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P. O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED

June 23, 1993

AUG - 2 1993

G. (. D.

Siete Oil & Gas Corporation PO Box 2523 Roswell, NM 88202

> RE: Parkway Delaware Unit #505 2635' FSL & 2640' FEL Sec. 35, T19S, R29E Eddy County, New Mexico

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

DEPTH	DEVIATION
357'	l 1/4°
1185'	2 °
1687'	3/4°
2286'	1 1/4°
2684'	1 3/4°
3200'	1/2°
3704'	3/4°
4141'	3/4°
4750'	3/4°

Very truly yours,

0 0 0

C. E. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before methis 23rd day of June, 1993.

ş

hver NOTARY PUBLIC

